
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

37 

46 

14 

42 

20 

61 

12 

33 

45 

08 

149 

8 

1 

116 

44 

03 

18 

94 

49 

71 

186 

59 

7 

6 

4 

56 

01 

93 

24 

3 

199 

78 

9 

68 

38 

189 

02 

04 

137 

81 

194 

Name 

Kurt Rezzetano 

Tim Kezman 

Mark Boden2 

Michael Lavigne 

Patrick Womack 

Thomas Herb 

Brian LaCroix 

John Yarosz 

Joe Boden 

Albert Nocerine 

Gregory Schermer 

John Shannon 

Marshall Mast 

Dan March 

Thomas Fowler 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Sergio Zlobin 

Philip Di Pippo 

Andrew Wickline 

Jared Lendrum 

Lance Bergstein 

Robert Spence 

Nicole Jacque 

Jared Lendrum 

Ken Lendrum 

Felix Borodaty 

Jasper Drengler 

Richard Grunenwald 

Chip Herr 

David Brand 

Jose Osiris Pena 

Anthony Geraci 

Danny Steyn 

Craig McHaffie 

Greg Maloy 

Jimmy Llibre 

Stephen Jeu 

Jaden Lander 

Amy Mills 

Hugh McHaffie 

Nick Leverone 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T3 

T3 

T4 

T2 

T4 

T3 

T2 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T3 

T3 

T4 

T4 

T3 

T4 

STU 

STU 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

Overall BestTm 

2:03.669 

2:04.044 

2:05.441 

2:05.690 

2:05.850 

2:05.871 

2:05.887 

2:06.231 

2:06.403 

2:07.705 

2:07.821 

2:08.988 

2:09.289 

2:09.860 

2:12.922 

2:13.344 

2:13.928 

2:14.923 

2:15.126 

2:15.382 

2:15.442 

2:16.008 

2:16.154 

2:16.379 

2:19.336 

2:20.944 

2:32.557 

2:05.816 

2:06.670 

2:06.756 

2:07.371 

2:07.869 

2:09.214 

2:09.439 

2:11.192 

2:11.467 

2:11.573 

2:12.504 

2:15.062 

2:17.594 

In Session 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Hometown 

Phoenixville PA 

Franksville WI 

Winnetka IL 

Hooksett NH 

Burr Ridge IL 

Barrington IL 

Hyannis MA 

Swoyersville PA 

Winnetka IL 

Shavertown PA 

Davenport IA 

Oswego NY 

Denver PA 

Boiling Springs  PA 

Cumming GA 

Medford MA 

Houston TX 

Mattituck NY 

Brewerton NY 

queensbury NY 

New York NY 

Acworth GA 

San Jose CA 

queensbury NY 

Queensbury NY 

Hallandale Beach FL 

Shawano WI 

Hilliard OH 

LITITZ PA 

Syosset NY 

Miami FL 

Glen Head NY 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Walpole MA 

Oak Park MI 

Santo Domingo 01 

Houston TX 

New York NY 

Bellevue WA 

Walpole MA 

Mendon MA 

Make/Model 

2001 Chevrolet Corvette/Red 

2020 BMW M2 CS/White 

2011 Porsche 997.2/Black 

2011 Ford Mustang GT/Silver 

2007 BMW Z4 M Coupe/White 

2011 Porsche 997/Blue / white 

2005 Chevrolet corvette/black 

2013 Chevrolet Camaro/Black 

2008 Porsche 997/Blue 

2011 Ford Mustang/Gray 

2011 Porsche 997.2/Blue 

2007 Chevrolet Corvette/Blue 

2019 Ford Mustang/Grey 

2004 BMW 330i/Silver 

2006 Mazda MX5/Blue 

Porsche 911 gt3/yellow 

2009 Mazda MX5/silver 

2019 Ford 2019 Mustang/Green 

2015 Ford Mustang T2/yellow blue gre 

2013 Subaru BRZ/Black 

2014 Subaru BRZ/Blue 

2015 Mazda MX5/White 

2005 Ford Mustang (T3)/Black 

2013 Subaru BRZ/black 

2013 Subaru BRZ/Blue 

2017 Toyota 86/Black 

2017 Honda Civic SI/Red/yellow 

2006 Ford Mustang/Yellow 

2007 Audi A4/Red/ Silver 

2007 Lotus Exige/Yellow 

2014 Toyota GT86/BLACK 

2007 Lotus Exige/Yellow 

2007 Mazda MX5/BlueOrangeSilve 

2008 Mazda MX5/red 

1991 Honda CRX/Black/Red 

2013 Toyota gt86/gray 

2014 Honda Civic/Blue / Black 

2006 Mazda Mx-5/Copper 

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue/Orange 

2008 Mazda MX-5/Red 

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue/Black/Oran 

Member_ID 

446986 

468072 

266-025_1 

249607 

362485 

403182 

239940 

151124 

266026_3 

236136 

428061 

415490 

474588 

550110 

89571 

341191 

542555 

341181 

399228 

339116 

452338 

365186 

451533 

339116 

340183 

387302 

382138 

92557_1 

267404 

118305 

616672 

443372 

376487 

351954 

398363 

656799 

514400 

607322 

360169 

351951 

200602 
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Pos 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

No. 

07 

25 

27 

178 

171 

89 

17 

21 

92 

91 

Name 

Christopher Childs 

Robert S Verenna Jr 

William Snyder 

Dinah Weisberg 

Greg Sorg 

Warren Sackman 

Whitfield Gregg 

Marshall Stocker 

Raymond Kobs 

Tom Mariano 

Class 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

Overall BestTm 

2:17.647 

2:17.971 

2:19.419 

2:19.489 

2:19.827 

2:20.452 

2:20.646 

2:20.807 

2:21.844 

2:21.965 

In Session 

Gp 7 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Qualifying 2 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Gp 7 Race 1 [21-ST-20484] 

Hometown 

Purcellville VA 

Zelienople PA 

Southlake TX 

Webster NY 

Oak Park IL 

Phoenix AZ 

Bellevue WA 

Hanover MA 

Lexington MA 

Burlington MA 

Make/Model 

1999 Mazda Miata/Black 

1994 BMW 325i/Blue 

2006 Mazda MX5 Spec NC/Black 

1999 Mazda Miata/red 

1999 Mazda Miata/Yellow 

1999 Mazda Miata/White 

1999 Mazda Miata STU/Black 

1999 Mazda Miata/Green/Black 

1999 Mazda Miata/Purple Orange 

1990 Mazda Miata/Blue/Black/Oran 

Member_ID 

291298 

286096 

453447 

347344 

650418 

405604 

360035 

527779 

508041 

460513 
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